------
11ES1
w�
.:::! Ex.rell=,&rvice,Intq;rity
LL .. m,toono
INDEX OF SHEETS
1
2

1
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
♦ CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0042
** QUANTITY INCLUDES TEXTURED EPOXY COATED REINFORCEMENT BARS, SEE BRIDGE PLANS.
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
I I
CONSTRUCTION CODE
0004 0010 0021 0028
ROADWAY BRIDGE LIGHTING
SHARED-USE
PATH
TOTAL
SN: 016-1330 FOREST VIEW
QUANTITY
FED 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 80%
/ST 20% /ST 20% /ST 20% /LOCAL 20%
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
5040 5040
5880 5880
164910 164910
704 704
188 188
188 188
188 188
872 872
872 872
2 2
3 3
137.8 137.8
3.7 3.7
36 36
1128 1128
95.9 95.9
F.A.P. SECTION COUNTY TOTAL SHEET
RTE SHEETS NO
348 0708.08B-Rm> COOK 105 4
CONTRACT NO 60106
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. I IILLINOIS FEDERAL AID PROJECT
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/9/2021
PEARCES
Delta 1
C "'
"()
0
0
(/) '
..
L •
- ' N<D
IS) "' N ,-

1
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
♦ CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0042
** QUANTITY INCLUDES TEXTURED EPOXY COATED REINFORCEMENT BARS, SEE BRIDGE PLANS.
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
I I
CONSTRUCTION CODE
0004 0010 0021 0028
ROADWAY BRIDGE LIGHTING
SHARED-USE
PATH
TOTAL
UNIT SN: 016-1330 FOREST VIEW
QUANTITY
FED 80% FED 80% FED 80% FED 80%
/ST 20% /ST 20% /ST 20% /LOCAL 20%
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
EACH 1 1
FOOT 1504 1504
FOOT 93 93
FOOT 43 43
FOOT 22 22
SOFT 83 83
FOOT 3063 3063
FOOT 269 269
FOOT 246 246
EACH 12 12
EACH 6 6
SOFT 2957 2957
SOFT 41 41
FOOT 170 170
FOOT 170 170
EACH 2 2
F.A.P.
SECTION COUNTY
TOTAL SHEET
RTE SHEETS NO
348 0708.08B-Rm> COOK 105 6
CONTRACT NO 60106
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. I IILLINOIS FEDERAL AID PROJECT
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/12/2021
X ROWE
EX ROW VAR. 73.4'-73.6'
6' 14' 14' 6'
5' 5'
5' 5'
12'-14'
VARIES
12'-14'
VARIES
5'
 10'
STRIPED
STRIPED
5'
EXISTING AND PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS
EX ROW 80'EX ROW 150'
EX ROW 80'EX ROW 150'